CRN
60179
60160
60175
60226
60200
60157

SWK SEC.

6100
6134
6401
6133
6201
6100

A
A3
C3

C
A3

1

COURSE TITLE
Hum. Behav. & Soc. Envir.
Social Work Values and Ethics
SW Practice and Evaluation
Phil. Foundations of Soc Wrk
Soc Welfare & Soc Change
Hum. Behav. & Soc. Envir.

INSTRUCTOR
Semenents, Crystal
Sweifach, Jay
Paris, Robinson
Sweifach, Jay
Jaffe, Simon
Mandell, Monica

TIME
09:00AM-10:55AM
09:00AM-10:55AM
09:00AM-10:55AM
11:00AM-12:55PM
11:00AM-12:55PM

PLATFORM
Live Virtual
Live Virtual
Live Virtual
Live Virtual
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